Modular
Laser Diode
Controller
LDC
3900
Modular
Laser Diode
Controller

Laser Display:   5-digit, green LED
TEC Display:   5-digit, green LED
ORDERING INFORMATION NOTES
** Includes ILX model LTS-520 calibrated 10k thermistor.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations
at any time without notice and with out liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3900 Modular Laser Diode Controller Mainframe
CSM-39020 200mA Current Source Module
CSM-39050 500mA Current Source Module
CSM-39100 1A Current Source Module
CSM-39400 4A Current Source Module
CMS-39800 8A Current Source Module (Module take two slots in LDC-3900)
TCM-39034** 32W TEC Module with Voltage Measurement
LCM-39420 Current/TEC Combination Module (200mA Drive Current/8W TEC)
LCM-39425 Current/TEC Combination Module (500mA Drive Current/12W TEC)
LCM-39427 Current/TEC Combination Module (500mA Drive Current/12W TEC)
  with Modulation
LCM-39437 Current/TEC Combination Module (1A Drive Current/12 W TEC) with
  Modulation
LCM-39440 Current/TEC Combination Module (2A Drive Current/8W TEC)
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-501S TE Controller/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable

Laser Display:   5-digit, green LED
TEC Display:   5-digit, green LED
ORDERING INFORMATION NOTES
** Includes ILX model LTS-520 calibrated 10k thermistor.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations
at any time without notice and with out liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3900 Modular Laser Diode Controller Mainframe
CSM-39020 200mA Current Source Module
CSM-39050 500mA Current Source Module
CSM-39100 1A Current Source Module
CSM-39400 4A Current Source Module
CMS-39800 8A Current Source Module (Module take two slots in LDC-3900)
TCM-39034** 32W TEC Module with Voltage Measurement
LCM-39420 Current/TEC Combination Module (200mA Drive Current/8W TEC)
LCM-39425 Current/TEC Combination Module (500mA Drive Current/12W TEC)
LCM-39427 Current/TEC Combination Module (500mA Drive Current/12W TEC)
  with Modulation
LCM-39437 Current/TEC Combination Module (1A Drive Current/12 W TEC) with
  Modulation
LCM-39440 Current/TEC Combination Module (2A Drive Current/8W TEC)
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-501S TE Controller/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable